
 

Olives with warmed ciabatta & dipping oils (V) (VG) 
Salt & pepper squid with a lemon mayo dip 
Mozzarella sticks with salsa dip (V) 
Soup of the day  
Portobello mushroom, sun dried tomato, triple  
cheese and a cherry balsamic vinegar 
Fishcakes with poached egg and rocket salad 
 

£ 5.75 
£ 8.95 
£ 6.95 
£ 5.95 
£ 8.95 
 
£ 8.95 
 

 

A rustic ciabatta split, baked & topped with one of the 
following. 
- Cajun chicken, chorizo, avocado & mozzarella with            
…sriracha mayo. 
- Bacon, brie & mozzarella with red onion marmalade. 
- Tuna, spinach, mozzarella, jalapeno and a tomato 
…sauce. 
- Pan fried portobello mushroom with spinach, onions, 
triple cheese and tomato sauce   (V). 

 
   All served with chips and coleslaw 

Small - £ 10.95          Large - £ 14.95 

8oz Rump 
10oz Ribeye 
6oz Gammon (Pineapple or Egg) 
12oz Gammon (Pineapple or Egg or Both) 
All served with mushrooms, tomato, onion rings & chips 
Add a homemade sauce for £1.95 
Peppercorn, Port & stilton or Red onion gravy 
 

£ 17.95 
£ 26.95 
£ 8.95 
£ 14.95 
 

Falafel & olives with halloumi and pitta bread                                              
Sea Bass with croutons 
Steak and stilton with garlic bread 

£ 12.95 
£ 13.95 
£ 14.95 

 

Beer battered haddock, chips & peas 
Breaded whole tail scampi, chips & peas 
Honey roasted home cooked ham, eggs, chips & peas 
Meat lasagne with garlic bread, chips or salad 
Vegetable lasagne with garlic bread, chips or salad (V) 
Chicken curry with savoury rice 
Vegetable curry with savoury rice (VG) 
Chicken New Yorker, BBQ sauce, onion rings, chips 
Chicken New Mexico, salsa sauce, jalapenos, onion 
rings, chips 
Hawaiian Chicken with pineapple and cheese, chips 
Quorn Chilli con carne with savoury rice, 
pitta bread, cheese & sour cream (V) 
 
 

£ 14.95  
£ 14.95 
£ 13.95 
£ 12.95 
£ 12.95 
£ 13.95 
£ 13.95 
£ 14.95 
£ 14.95 
 
£ 13.95     
£ 14.95 

Served in a toasted brioche bun with salad, relish, gherkins & chips.  
(with or without cheese) 
Classic burger 
Bacon burger 
Jack Daniels BBQ bacon burger 
Beef Diablo burger (Jalapeños, chorizo & sriracha) 
Chicken & chorizo burger 
Clothiers special burger (2 beef burgers, Cajun chicken 
breast & bacon) 
Bean burger (V) 
Halloumi burger (V) 

£ 14.95  
£ 15.95 
£ 15.95 
£ 15.95 
£ 15.95 
£ 19.95 
 
£ 13.95 
£ 13.95 
 

 
 

 

Faggots, mash and peas with gravy 
Goulash with red cabbage and a parsley mash 
Home made shepherds pie topped with mash, 
carrots and green beans 
Pan fried seabass served with dauphinoise potato, 
samphire and a dill velouté 
Woodchester sausages with mashed potato, peas & 
a rich onion gravy 
 

 

£ 16.95  
£ 15.95 
£ 15.95 

           
£ 18.95 

£ 12.95 

Small chips/herbies 
Small cheesy chips/herbies 
Large chips/herbies 
Large cheesy chips/herbies 
Garlic ciabatta 
Cheesy garlic ciabatta 
Onion rings with a BBQ dip 
Medley of vegetables 
Side salad 
Homemade coleslaw 
Halloumi fries with a sweet chilli dip 

£ 4.25  
£ 4.75 
£ 5.95 
£ 6.95 
£ 2.95 
£ 3.95 
£ 4.95 
£ 3.50 
£ 3.25 
£ 1.50 
£ 6.95 
 

Starters & Light Bites Ciabatta melts 

Steaks 
Salads 

Classics 

Sides Winter Specials 

All of our beef steaks, minced beef and lamb are supplied by Taylors of Minchinhampton. All 
beef is locally sourced from local farms and is hung for a minimum of 28 days. The lamb is 
locally sourced from Tetbury. The sausages we use are from Bisley Lane farm, and our fish is 
supplied by Kingfisher Seafood in Brixham. All of our fruit and vegetables come from 
Bramley’s who are based in Cirencester. 


