# The Clothiers Arms Main Menu

### **Starters & Light Bites**

£ 5.75
£ 8.95
£6.95
£ 5.95
£ 8.95
£ 8.95

#### Ciabatta melts

A rustic ciabatta split, baked & topped with one of the following.

- Cajun chicken, chorizo, avocado & mozzarella with sriracha mayo.
- Bacon, brie & mozzarella with red onion marmalade.
- Tuna, spinach, mozzarella, jalapeno and a tomato
- Pan fried portobello mushroom with spinach, onions, triple cheese and tomato sauce (V).

All served with chips and coleslaw Small - £ 10.95 Large - £ 14.95

#### **Steaks**

8oz Rump	£ 17.95	
10oz Ribeye	£ 26.95	
6oz Gammon (Pineapple <b>or</b> Egg)	£ 8.95	
12oz Gammon (Pineapple or Egg or Both)	£ 14.95	
All served with mushrooms tomato onion rings & chins		

All served with mushrooms, tomato, onion rings & chips

Add a homemade sauce for £1.95

Peppercorn, Port & stilton or Red onion gravy

#### Salads

Falafel & olives with halloumi and pitta bread	£ 12.95
Sea Bass with croutons	£ 13.95
Steak and stilton with garlic bread	£ 14.95

#### **Classics**

Beer battered haddock, chips & peas
Breaded whole tail scampi, chips & peas
Honey roasted home cooked ham, eggs, chips & peas
Meat lasagne with garlic bread, chips or salad
Vegetable lasagne with garlic bread, chips <b>or</b> salad (V)
Chicken curry with savoury rice
Vegetable curry with savoury rice (VG)
Chicken New Yorker, BBQ sauce, onion rings, chips
Chicken New Mexico, salsa sauce, jalapenos, onion
rings, chips
Hawaiian Chicken with pineapple and cheese, chips
Quorn Chilli con carne with savoury rice,
pitta bread, cheese & sour cream (V)

## **Burgers**

T 1	Durgers	
£ 14.95		0 1 .
£ 14.95	Served in a toasted brioche bun with salad, relish, gherking	ns & chips.
£ 13.95	(with or without cheese) Classic burger	£ 14.95
£ 12.95	Bacon burger	£ 15.95
£ 12.95	Jack Daniels BBQ bacon burger	£ 15.95
£ 13.95	Beef Diablo burger (Jalapeños, chorizo & sriracha)	£ 15.95
£ 13.95	Chicken & chorizo burger	£ 15.95
£ 14.95	Clothiers special burger (2 beef burgers, Cajun chicken	£ 19.95
£ 14.95	breast & bacon)	
EST.	2 Bean burger (V)	£ 13.95
£ 13.95	Halloumi burger (V)	£ 13.95
£ 14.95	/ " /	

## Winter Specials

Formate most and most with more	£ 16.95
Faggots, mash and peas with gravy	
Goulash with red cabbage and a parsley mash	£ 15.95
Home made shepherds pie topped with mash,	£ 15.95
carrots and green beans	
Pan fried seabass served with dauphinoise potato,	
samphire and a dill velouté	£ 18.95
Woodchester sausages with mashed potato, peas &	£ 12.95
a rich onion gravy	£ 12.33

### **Sides**

	Small chips/herbies	£ 4.25
5	Small cheesy chips/herbies	£ 4.75
5	Large chips/herbies	£ 5.95
5	Large cheesy chips/herbies	£ $6.95$
	Garlic ciabatta	£ 2.95
5	Cheesy garlic ciabatta	£ 3.95
	Onion rings with a BBQ dip	£ 4.95
5	Medley of vegetables	£ 3.50
	Side salad	£ 3.25
	Homemade coleslaw	£ 1.50
	Halloumi fries with a sweet chilli dip	£6.95

## Our suppliers

All of our beef steaks, minced beef and lamb are supplied by Taylors of Minchinhampton. All beef is locally sourced from local farms and is hung for a minimum of 28 days. The lamb is locally sourced from Tetbury. The sausages we use are from Bisley Lane farm, and our fish is supplied by Kingfisher Seafood in Brixham. All of our fruit and vegetables come from Bramley's who are based in Cirencester.

(V) - Vegetarian

(VG) - Vegan